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The CABLExpress® Z-Mount™ LC is a universal mounting  bracket that fits any standard rack 
spacing. No specific cabinet or rack is needed to fit the Z-Mount bracket. It comes standard 
with 12 duplex LC ports, available left or right facing with shuttered adapters for optimum 
dust control and safety. It is engineered for precision mating that far exceeds industry dB 
loss performance standards. The Z-Mount bracket comes with a lifetime warranty.
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Densities and Mounting Configurations
Available in left or right mounting configurations

Z-Mount™ LC

Part# Schematic
CBX-ZU-24(X)GL(Z)

A=Aqua
B=Singlemode

L=Left side mount
R=Right side mount
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Z-Mount Installation

Features

• Universal mounting – fits any   
 standard rack spacing
• Available with 12 duplex LC ports 
 (left and right)
• Fully compatible with Skinny-
 Trunk® harnesses

Skinny-Trunk®

Skinny-Trunk® Jumpers

ANSI/EIA-310-D 
Standard Rack/
Cabinet

Coupler is 
screened for 
both right and 
left rack side 
mounting

Attach ganged (6) LC Duplex 
coupler with screws

Install Z-Mount bracket 
above or below device/
equipment to allow for 
Skinny-Trunk® cable routing


